Date

2/19/25
2/21-22/25
2/24/25
2/28, 3/1/25
3/3/25

3/20/25
3/26/25
3131, 4/1/25
4/14-15/25
4/16-17/25
4/28-29/25
5/5-6/25

GOLF SCHEDULE-SPRING

Event / Course

Tournament-Nutcracker
Tournament-Split Rail / Squaw Creek
Tournament Squaw Valley
Tournament Squaw Valley
Tournament Squaw Valley
Tournament Sugar Tree

Tournament Squaw Valley

Mansfield Tournament-Mansfield Nat
District Tournament-Mansfield Nat
Regional Tournament-Van Zanndt
Regional Tournament-Van Zandt
State Tournament-Legends

State Tournament-Legends

Site

Granbury
Aledo
Glen Rose
Glen Rose
Glen Rose
Brock
Glen Rose
Manfield
Mansfield
Canton
Canton
Kingsland
Kingsland

Team

VGG /VBG
VGP / VBP
VGG /VBG
VGP / VBP
VGP-G

VBP-G

VGP / VBP
VGP-G / VBP-G
VGP-G / VBP-G
VGP

VBP

VGP

VBP

*Golf Practice Monday-Thursday deCordova Bend Estates 5:00-7:00 pm
*First practice Monday Feb 18th
*deCordova Bend Estates 5301 Country Club Dr. Granbury, TX. 76049

District 12-4A

Head Coach: Jason Hill
Assist Coach: Terry Smith
Athletic Director: Danny Dudgeon-Boys; Mark Chauveaux-Girls
Superintendent: Rich Dear
Principal: Kurtis Flood
Athletic Trainer: Duke Graham
Mascot: Wildcats

Colors: Purple / Gold

Time

9:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM





